

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SMCS ALUMNI COLLECTIVE 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$7,641.85
2025-03-03	Fiscal sponsorship for 2/24 to 3/2	txn_evHJgaK	-\$0.75	\$7,641.10
2025-03-03	eBay	$txn_mAHpRoW$	-\$20.94	\$7,620.16
2025-03-06	Donation from Tomas Gaigalas	txn_66HyeX4	\$107.53	\$7,727.69
2025-03-10	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/3 to 3/9	$txn\_gnHrnxk$	-\$7.53	\$7,720.16
2025-03-17	Machine Learning Book	txn_R2HaO0K	-\$33.39	\$7,686.77
2025-03-17	eBay	txn_GkH86VG	-\$22.84	\$7,663.93
2025-03-20	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_5wHVQAd	\$100.00	\$7,763.93
2025-03-24	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/17 to 3/23	$txn_4dHMYZV$	-\$7.00	\$7,756.93
2025-03-27	Donation from Ishan Khetarpal	txn_nEH6abX	\$10.76	\$7,767.69
2025-03-31	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/24 to 3/30	txn_0eH8XLB	-\$0.75	\$7,766.94
	WITHDRAWN: \$93.20. DEPOSITED: \$218.29.			\$7,766.94

SMCS Alumni Collective is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from SMCS Alumni Collective's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.